qL28

8L SCaVv |

gecl

I1000¢

S B —— o e, - S L e T BRI R P i

IIL

SREENVILLE CO S.C

vred ey o
CONNIE S TAKRERSLEY 'i‘tld?l [ASH 7U?;'

RM.C.
STATE OF SOUTH CAROLINA )

AMENDMENT TO SHORT FORM LEASE
COUNTY OF GREENVILLE )

This Amendment dated this tng:day of April, 1978
to a Short Form Lease made March 22, 1978 between F. HAROLD
GILLESPIE (hereinafter called "Landlord') and DAVIS MECHANICAL
CONTRACTORS, INC., a South Carolina corporation (hereinafter
called "Tenant"); which terms Landlord and Tenant shall include
the heirs, legal representatives, successors and assigns of the
respective parties,

WITNESSETH:

That the Landlord and Tenant, for valuable consideration,
mutually agree to correct a typographical error in the original
Short Form Lease by changing the expiration date contained in
the last sentence of the first page from June 30, 1978 to Jume 30,
1998, so that the corrected sentence reads:

"For the Tenant to have and to hold for and

during the term beginning April 1, 1978 and

ending June 30, 1998."

IN WITNESS WHEREQF, the Landlord and Tenant have

executed this instrument the day and year first above written.

S Z
IN THE PRESENCE OF: &J /%’W‘M %

///) F. Harold Gillespie, Landlor
Lf’f&krdtf &4[ /L’EH1£Z;,/

/ [ /V C?/’/f/rpjﬂ )

As to Landlorﬂ

!-'

DAVIS MECHANICAL CONTRACTORS, INC.

€7/2%Qc¢k¢m¢6//292) >
M }y (@A &*/1"%!\) )&
As to Tenant ATTEST : Yo O

7 "Secretary’/ -

I SR B L - A —
. f"!‘""*_’_‘ oL ST s A e B W S TORTEES e e g 3?"-1'._4— R e A.};-’g Ry e R i

- L I T T .
B N L TR

g

TN T R




